
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Under 21 Girls-Safir International
Swedish Junior & Cadet Open

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

SONG Han, Sjömarkens BTK
TAKAHASHI Yume, Japan University
OKA Reisa, Japan University
MARCHETTI Nathalie, BEL
HUANG Jiayang, Japan University
TADA Mitsuki, Japan University
JACOBSEN Mie, DEN
JONSSON Jennifer, Lekstorps IF
LUND Josefin, Ängby SK
BERGSTRÖM Linda, Ängby SK
LEE Daae, KOR
CHRISTENSEN Stefanie, DEN
LORENZOTTI Maria, URU
KING Yolanda, Grantham College ENG
DIAZ Melanie, PUR
SESHITA Mayu, Japan University

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

SONG Han - TAKAHASHI Yume
SONG Han - OKA Reisa
TAKAHASHI Yume - MARCHETTI Nathalie
SONG Han - HUANG Jiayang
TAKAHASHI Yume - TADA Mitsuki
OKA Reisa - JACOBSEN Mie
MARCHETTI Nathalie - JONSSON Jennifer
SONG Han - LUND Josefin
TAKAHASHI Yume - BERGSTRÖM Linda
OKA Reisa - LEE Daae
MARCHETTI Nathalie - CHRISTENSEN Stefanie
HUANG Jiayang - LORENZOTTI Maria
TADA Mitsuki - KING Yolanda
JACOBSEN Mie - DIAZ Melanie
JONSSON Jennifer - SESHITA Mayu

4, -10, 5, 6
7, -10, 3, -9, 6
-11, 8, 10, 8
-13, 6, 4, 8
-5, 10, 12, 8
6, 4, 6
6, 5, 9
9, 9, 5
7, 5, 10
8, -8, 6, -7, 8
10, 5, 3
4, 7, 8
9, -6, 4, 12
9, 8, -6, 7
2, 9, 9

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


